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MASTERSHEET NOV 24 G-NORTH

Player Names

Juan Climent / Liz Sadler

Leanne Goodes / Judith Cross

Peter Fountain / Paul Marks

Sue Sodeman / Jill Burley

Peter Schapel / Pam Schapel
Maureen Tuddenham / Trish Weston
JOAN PERKINS / JUDITH CABOT
Andrew Cameron / Robert Metcalf
Lino Di Lernia / Maureen Di Lernia
Judy Errey / Sue Gilchrist

Sessions - best 3 from:-

* TUE AM G-NORTH (05-Nov-24)

* TUE G-NORTH (12-Nov-24)

* TUE G-NORTH (19-Nov-24)

* TUE AM G-NORTH (26-Nov-24)

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.
Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 6.5, Number of eligible players: 10, Masterpoints for first: 71.

Printed on Tuesday 26 November 2024 at 01:58 PM

Raw Total

183.57
182.54
170.40
156.98
153.91
153.02
152.30
147.34
141.17
132.64

%

61.19%
60.85%
56.80%
52.33%
51.30%
51.01%
50.77%
49.11%
47.06%
44.21%

0.71
0.50
0.36
0.24
0.18
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